

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 77 of 2023

Smt Lata Rajpoot **Versus** Akeel Qureshi

17/07/2023	Mr. Gyan Prakash Shukla, Counsel for the appellant. Heard on I.A. No. 01/2023, an application for condonation of delay in payment of the process fee. For the reasons mentioned in the above application, the delay in payment of the process fee is condoned. Registry to verify and proceed further. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
rahul	