

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 77 of 2023

Smt Lata Rajpoot & Another **Versus** Akeel Qureshi & Others

05.07.2024	Mr. Gyan Prakash Shukla, Counsel for the appellants. List it on 9th July, 2024. On the aforesaid date the I.A. No. 02/2024, hearing for interim application shall also be considered. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Amit Patel	