



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 77 of 2023

SMT LATA RAJPOOT **versus** AKEEL QURESHI

Order Sheet

17.01.2025	Mr. Gyan Prakash Shukla, Advocate for the appellant(s). Learned counsel for the appellant prays and is granted 6 weeks' time to file paper-book as per rules, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Interim order granted earlier, if any, shall continue till then. Sd/- ({Rajani Dubey}) Judge Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
Saxena/H.Ansari	