



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 77 of 2023

SMT LATA RAJPOOT *versus* AKEEL QURESHI

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sachin Singh Rajput

20/08/2025	Mr. Harsh Tripathi, counsel for the appellants. List the case for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge