



## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 77 of 2023

SMT LATA RAJPOOT **versus** AKEEL QURESHI

### Order Sheet

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                    |
|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                    |
| 28/08/2025 | <p>None for the Appellant.</p> <p>List this matter after six weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| Sourabh P. |                                                                                                                                                                                                    |