

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

FA No. 77 of 2023Smt Lata Rajpoot **Versus** Akeel Qureshi

12/12/2025	Mr. Gyan Prakash Shukla, learned counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
U.K. Raju	