

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 77 of 2023****SMT LATA RAJPOOT *versus* AKEEL QURESHI****Order Sheet**

15/04/2026	None for the appellant despite of two calls. List the case in the month of August, 2026. <table><tr><td> Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge </td><td> Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge </td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge		
Pawan			